
HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP

16th till 22nd May 2016 -- Ho Chi Minh City (VN)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
Gr-Rank

CHOI Wan Young KR 60 33 1.818 4 12 5 1

NGUYEN QUANG PHAT VN 49 41 1.195 2 5 4 2

ECKEL Sylvia NL 19 44 0.431 0 3 3 3

NGUYEN Ngoc Tri VN 60 56 1.071 4 7 6 1

TRAN Chi Thanh VN 47 56 0.839 2 5 5 2

VAN GEYT Ronald NL 38 52 0.730 0 7 6 3

KIM Byeong Ho KR 60 54 1.111 4 9 4 1

KANG In Seok KR 46 59 0.779 2 5 4 2

KANG James Lang ID 46 61 0.754 0 5 5 3

TRUONG Trong Qui VN 60 66 0.909 4 8 4 1

HASAN Rudy ID 54 74 0.729 2 6 5 2

ANDOU Harumi JP 25 54 0.462 0 4 3 3

CHO Oh Bok KR 60 37 1.621 4 10 8 1

MIYASHITA Takao JP 40 43 0.930 2 6 4 2

KIM Jungsub KR 33 40 0.825 0 3 3 3

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 60 64 0.937 4 6 4 1

GROOT Raymon NL 59 67 0.880 2 7 5 2

HUA KIEN DUC VN 54 77 0.701 0 4 3 3

SHIN Jung Ju KR 59 59 1.000 2 4 4 1

KANG Seung Gu KR 59 61 0.967 2 7 4 2

KIM Jin Young KR 40 62 0.645 2 5 3 3

PARK Hyun Gyu KR 60 42 1.428 4 10 8 1

KIM Dong-Ryong KR 38 26 1.461 2 7 4 2

LIM Jeong Wan KR 34 46 0.739 0 3 3 3

LIM Tae Soo KR 60 40 1.500 4 8 7 1

NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 52 53 0.981 2 5 5 2

OH Young Je KR 51 55 0.927 0 4 4 3

CETIN Volkan NL 60 67 0.895 4 4 4 1

KWEON Giyoung KR 58 54 1.074 2 9 4 2

LEE Chung Jae KR 32 49 0.653 0 7 4 3

YOON Sung Ha KR 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 1

HAYASHI Namiko JP 51 65 0.784 2 5 5 2

PEREZ Rafael ES 27 45 0.600 0 4 3 3

TRUONG Chi Minh VN 60 42 1.428 4 11 8 1

KIM Dong Hoon KR 55 42 1.309 2 10 5 2

KANG Seung Yong KR 41 36 1.138 0 10 5 3

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 60 29 2.068 4 8 6 1

HUYNH Dinh Phuoc VN 33 29 1.137 2 8 6 2

PHAN Thanh Loc VN 52 42 1.238 0 6 5 3

OH TAE Jun KR 60 41 1.463 3 8 5 1

HO Hoang Hung VN 60 47 1.276 3 7 6 2

VO Tnn Hoi VN 27 46 0.586 0 3 3 3

LEE Sang Dae KR 47 31 1.516 2 7 5 1

LE Thanh Tien VN 53 36 1.472 2 8 5 2

NGUYEN Tien Dat VN 59 41 1.439 2 7 7 3

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 60 39 1.538 4 8 7 1

DINH Quang Hai VN 58 42 1.380 2 9 6 2

KWON Hyeok Min KR 37 39 0.948 0 7 4 3
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HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP

16th till 22nd May 2016 -- Ho Chi Minh City (VN)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
PP-Qual-1st Rank

0 NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 60 29 2.068 4 8 6 1

0 CHOI Wan Young KR 60 33 1.818 4 12 5 2

0 CHO Oh Bok KR 60 37 1.621 4 10 8 3

0 KIM Hyun-Suk KR 60 39 1.538 4 8 7 4

0 LIM Tae Soo KR 60 40 1.500 4 8 7 5

0 TRUONG Chi Minh VN 60 42 1.428 4 11 8 6

0 PARK Hyun Gyu KR 60 42 1.428 4 10 8 7

0 YOON Sung Ha KR 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 8

0 KIM Byeong Ho KR 60 54 1.111 4 9 4 9

0 NGUYEN Ngoc Tri VN 60 56 1.071 4 7 6 10

0 NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 60 64 0.937 4 6 4 11

0 TRUONG Trong Qui VN 60 66 0.909 4 8 4 12

CETIN Volkan NL 60 67 0.895 4 4 4 13

OH TAE Jun KR 60 41 1.463 3 8 5 14

LEE Sang Dae KR 47 31 1.516 2 7 5 15

SHIN Jung Ju KR 59 59 1.000 2 4 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PP-Qual-2nd 

Rank

1 HO Hoang Hung VN 60 47 1.276 3 7 6 1

2 LE Thanh Tien VN 53 36 1.472 2 8 5 2

3 KIM Dong-Ryong KR 38 26 1.461 2 7 4 3

4 DINH Quang Hai VN 58 42 1.380 2 9 6 4

5 KIM Dong Hoon KR 55 42 1.309 2 10 5 5

6 NGUYEN QUANG PHAT VN 49 41 1.195 2 5 4 6

7 HUYNH Dinh Phuoc VN 33 29 1.137 2 8 6 7

8 KWEON Giyoung KR 58 54 1.074 2 9 4 8

9 NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 52 53 0.981 2 5 5 9

10 KANG Seung Gu KR 59 61 0.967 2 7 4 10

11 MIYASHITA Takao JP 40 43 0.930 2 6 4 11

12 GROOT Raymon NL 59 67 0.880 2 7 5 12

13 TRAN Chi Thanh VN 47 56 0.839 2 5 5 13

14 HAYASHI Namiko JP 51 65 0.784 2 5 5 14

15 KANG In Seok KR 46 59 0.779 2 5 4 15

16 HASAN Rudy ID 54 74 0.729 2 6 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
PP-Qual-3rd Rank

17 NGUYEN Tien Dat VN 59 41 1.439 2 7 7 1

18 KIM Jin Young KR 40 62 0.645 2 5 3 2

19 PHAN Thanh Loc VN 52 42 1.238 0 6 5 3

20 KANG Seung Yong KR 41 36 1.138 0 10 5 4

21 KWON Hyeok Min KR 37 39 0.948 0 7 4 5

22 OH Young Je KR 51 55 0.927 0 4 4 6

23 KIM Jungsub KR 33 40 0.825 0 3 3 7

24 KANG James Lang ID 46 61 0.754 0 5 5 8

25 LIM Jeong Wan KR 34 46 0.739 0 3 3 9

26 VAN GEYT Ronald NL 38 52 0.730 0 7 6 10

27 HUA KIEN DUC VN 54 77 0.701 0 4 3 11

28 LEE Chung Jae KR 32 49 0.653 0 7 4 12

29 PEREZ Rafael ES 27 45 0.600 0 4 3 13

30 VO Tnn Hoi VN 27 46 0.586 0 3 3 14

31 ANDOU Harumi JP 25 54 0.462 0 4 3 15

32 ECKEL Sylvia NL 19 44 0.431 0 3 3 16
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